

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

08-0	0855	Version:	1			
Age	nda Item		Sta	itus:	Passed	
9/12	/2008		In e	control:	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	SORS
9/23	/2008		Fin	al action:	9/23/2008	
Consider recommendations regarding an Agreement for Final Design Work for a portion of the Lower Mission Creek Flood Control Project, First District, as follows:						
for fi	 a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Agreement with HDR Engineering, Inc. (not a local vendor) for the period of September 23, 2008 through December 31, 2009 in the amount of \$205,700 for final design work for a portion of the Lower Mission Creek Flood Control Project; and b) Approve a contingency in the amount of \$30,885 for additional unanticipated tasks that may be 					
needed to complete the design work project.						
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, BOARD OF DIRECTORS, FLOOD CONTROL AND WATER CONSER						
1. Board Letter, 2. Agreement						
Ver.	Action By	1		Acti	on	Result
1	BOARD	OF SUPER	VISORS	Acte	d on as follows:	Pass
-	Ager 9/12 9/23 Con: Miss a) Al venc for fi b) Al need PUB CON 1. Bo	Mission Creek a) Approve an vendor) for the for final design b) Approve a o needed to cor PUBLIC WOR CONSER 1. Board Lette Ver. Action By	Agenda Item 9/12/2008 9/23/2008 Consider recommendation Mission Creek Flood Cont a) Approve and authorize vendor) for the period of S for final design work for a b) Approve a contingency needed to complete the d PUBLIC WORKS DEPAR CONSER 1. Board Letter, 2. Agreen Ver. Action By	Agenda Item Sta 9/12/2008 In or 9/23/2008 Fin Consider recommendations regarding Mission Creek Flood Control Project a) Approve and authorize the Chair vendor) for the period of September for final design work for a portion of b) Approve a contingency in the am needed to complete the design work PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, E CONSER 1. Board Letter, 2. Agreement Ver. Action By	Agenda Item Status: 9/12/2008 In control: 9/23/2008 Final action: Consider recommendations regarding an Agreen Mission Creek Flood Control Project, First District a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the vendor) for the period of September 23, 2008 thr for final design work for a portion of the Lower Mit b) Approve a contingency in the amount of \$30,8 needed to complete the design work project. PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, BOARD OF D CONSER 1. Board Letter, 2. Agreement Ver. Action By	Agenda Item Status: Passed 9/12/2008 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVIS 9/23/2008 Final action: 9/23/2008 Consider recommendations regarding an Agreement for Final Design Work Mission Creek Flood Control Project, First District, as follows: a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Agreement with HDR I vendor) for the period of September 23, 2008 through December 31, 200 for final design work for a portion of the Lower Mission Creek Flood Control Project. b) Approve a contingency in the amount of \$30,885 for additional unantic needed to complete the design work project. PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, BOARD OF DIRECTORS, FLOOD COCONSER 1. Board Letter, 2. Agreement Ver. Action By Action